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APPENDIX 4 

DESIGNATED STUDENT HEALTH CENTER BULLETIN BOARDS 

Campus Location Contact 

UCD 

Break Room (1st Floor) Debbie Kamber 
530-752-7905 
dkamber@shcs.ucdavis.edu 

Break Room (2nd Floor) 

Outside Break Room (3rd Floor) 

   

UCI  

Kitchen – Room 200  Martina Garza 
949-824-7010 
garzama@uci.edu 

Front Desk – Room 203 

Employee Lounge – Room 126 

   

UCSC 

Room 1307 (Staff Mailroom, south wing) Tammy Wood 
831-459-4233 
tammyw@ucsc.edu  

Room 1328 (Staff Break Room, south wing) 

Room 2224 (2nd floor, within upstairs appointment area)  

Room 2400 (CAPS main lobby, 2nd floor east wing) 

   

UCSB 

Break Room 1904A Lucy Diaz 
805-893-5339 
diaz-l@sa.ucsb.edu 

Break Room 1312C 

   

UCB 

Main Staff Lounge, 1st Floor  Joyce Harlan 
510-642-4275 
jharlan@berkeley.edu 
Laurel Halsey 
510-642-3748 

2nd Floor Break Room, between Clinics 3 and 4  
 
 
 

   

UCLA 
Ashe 4th Floor Break Room Ryan Lee 

rlee@ashe.ucla.edu 
310.206.3746 
Johanna Canlapan 
310-825-0781 

Ashe Student Health, 2nd Floor Break Room  

 
CAPS Mail Room 

   
UCSF None ----- 

   

UCR 

Break Room 245 Connie Hohmann 
951.827.3998 
connie.hohmann@ucr.edu 

   

UCM 
Room 240A Kong Yang 

209-228-3867 

   

UCSD 

Staff Kitchen Lisa Russon 
858-822-7553 
lrusson@ucsd.edu 
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